
YADKIN COUNTY

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 01/24/2024 13:25
User:             ballen
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page      1

                                                                                                         

  FOR 2024 06                                                                                     JOURNAL DETAIL 2024  1 TO 2024 12

                                           ORIGINAL    REVISED                                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
                                            APPROP     BUDGET     YTD EXPENDED   MTD EXPENDED   ENCUMBRANCES        BUDGET      USED

4729 YADKINVILLE VFD                      

5954729 YADKINVILLE VFD - EXPENSE          

55610 AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD      

5954729 55610  AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONT         550,816     550,816     460,409.25     153,469.75      90,406.75            .00  100.0%

  2024/01/000163 07/01/2023 COE      550,816.00 REF 000197                                 FY 2024 FIRE DEPT FUNDING
  2024/01/000192 07/12/2023 API      153,469.75 VND 000197 VCH221615   YADKINVILLE VFD      FY 2024 FIRE DEPT FUNDING        112504
  2024/01/000192 07/12/2023 COL     -153,469.75 REF 000197                                 FY 2024 FIRE DEPT FUNDING
  2024/01/000381 07/01/2023 BUC      550,816.00 REF                                        ORIGINAL BUDGET 2024
  2024/04/000067 10/04/2023 API      153,469.75 VND 000197 VCH223928   YADKINVILLE VFD      FY 2024 FIRE DEPT FUNDING        113715
  2024/04/000067 10/04/2023 COL     -153,469.75 REF 000197                                 FY 2024 FIRE DEPT FUNDING
  2024/06/000411 12/29/2023 API      153,469.75 VND 000197 VCH226287   YADKINVILLE VFD      FY 2024 FIRE DEPT FUNDING        114842
  2024/06/000411 12/29/2023 COL     -153,469.75 REF 000197                                 FY 2024 FIRE DEPT FUNDING

     TOTAL AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO       550,816     550,816     460,409.25     153,469.75      90,406.75            .00  100.0%

55611 SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD            

5954729 55611  SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

55612 EQUIPMENT TESTING                   

5954729 55612  EQUIPMENT TESTING                  0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL EQUIPMENT TESTING                      0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD - EXPENSE        550,816     550,816     460,409.25     153,469.75      90,406.75            .00  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6oqlhl6AqWhy5yrvZEXZclS8i4XU6SpiMW12k%2FeieCps7wv%2Bn2lv43Vs5vrCQJDZ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TOmi%2FTbvdKbyvimFBcPhOvuw5f2afpR6%2FCJbos2R8oVet6cuaV7f9fgpGxA1Y%2FFw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tfsBqEYHaMTPQ1MT5BHaDUINnDUCa7xLeYfdKH05hYRjw1c4J1GdbJvTaveRTrPO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uXk14r%2FbEDinzRPc2pBGmBrU2vkj71NoyD%2FqLkgloIyM5mR612%2Fk9L%2F2hknl7e6w
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iSx%2BZnDAtaHmy4XIJRXuDrMzogIAWkwjmn3dpgRZ39jkZ9IJApde7C5cnHyzNrpS
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hAKrutZgOc9XCH3qkpFT3HUrKKRuqKyB3HeNJRd3s8NjIIERysbFjKMV0zbamOF0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yGC%2FL8ds%2BtbLWC5HT%2FZZ%2FRXNud%2Fl8Yvjo5B16t7P4Pq%2B1MXS5HM%2BCgm8cTY%2F5m2Q
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S%2B%2BhSMPP26PDwItNIzkZb4DKm7n5DyuD9%2B74ANAxm5TRl3Md6CVQcfDlWBS14s4d
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oBHru9vXc%2Fg93nmZVZMcC6b2RKvmqIXwtQI7zGJ9j4lmlVQHOYjJdVQAe4ogSOz9
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gfU1tp9xj0Hv4OaFBbjM%2FAg%2FroSzJeq89S2gN7QQPffI9R5MzBmykyq%2BGS71EaMG
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BXORtBU07Y9C553etcnzTHdwlcGyCkrw6IRATpswXaeXd8zvFWovzjggt5%2FWB4t4
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     TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD                  550,816     550,816     460,409.25     153,469.75      90,406.75            .00  100.0%

                        TOTAL EXPENSES      550,816     550,816     460,409.25     153,469.75      90,406.75            .00

                           GRAND TOTAL      550,816     550,816     460,409.25     153,469.75      90,406.75            .00  100.0%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2024/ 6
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2024/ 1
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2024/12
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               59
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Expense
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


